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Trained Faculty Observer Roster - AY24-25 

Faculty listed below completed the trained faculty observer training and are eligible to serve as a 
Trained Faculty Observer (TFO) for part-time faculty members. 

Last Name 
  

First 
Name 
  

       Department 
  

            Email 
  

Training 
Date 

  

Additional 
Training 

  
Agaliotis Paul CTE pagaliotis@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 

 
Amirkhanian Maria Fine Arts mamirkhanian@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 

 

Andrade Neal KIN/ATH nandrade@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 9/19/2023 

Ange Greg WTRM gange@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 
 

Argudo David Physics dargudo@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Arteaga Blanca Counseling barteaga@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Behroozi Dahveed Fine Arts dbehroozi@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Berry Matt Natural Science mberry@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Besson Denise Fine Arts dbesson@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 9/19/2023 

Borrello Christina Allied Health cborrello@gavilan.edu 9/10/2020 
 

Boss Claire CD cboss@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 
 

Brown Cheryl AEC cbrown@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

Bunting Benjamin Natural Science bbunting@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 9/19/2023 

Cervantes Luz Elena Spanish - AH&SS lcervantes@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 
 

Cisneros Nicole ESL ncisneros@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 
 

Crook Erin English ecrook@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Dachkova Elena Natural Science edachkova@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

Del Carmen Darlene Counseling ddelcarmen@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Delunas Andrew Fine Arts adelunas@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 
 

Dequin Nikki KIN/ATH ndequin@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Dharia Sejal Natural Science sdharia@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Dresch Marla Natural Science mdresch@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

England Kimberly ESL kengland@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Fortino Nick AHSS nfortino@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 
 

Fujita Saori Fine Arts fsaori@gavilan.edu 9/10/2020 
 

Garcia Oscar Business ogarcia@gavilan.edu 2/19/2021 
 

Garcia Mari Counseling mgarcia@gavilan.edu 1/30/2012 
 

Gatewood Jessica English jgatewood@gavilan.edu  10/1/2019 
 

Gilstrap Debbie Counseling dchristensen@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Gonzales JoLynda History jgonzales@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 9/19/2023 

Gonzalez Diana Counseling dgonzalez@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
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Hasbany Lynn ESL lhasbany@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 9/19/2023 

Henrickson Patricia CTE phenrickson@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Herzi Monica Fine Arts/English mherzi@gavilan.eldu  2/19/2021 
 

Holzmann Ursula STEM uholzmann@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 
 

Hooper Jessica English Jhooper@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Howell Peter Distance Ed phowell@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 9/19/2023 

Janes Jan Fine Arts jjanes@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 9/19/2023 

Kalijo Indira KIN/ATH ikaljo@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 
 

Kearns Julian CTE jkearns@gavilan.edu  1/26/2018 
 

Klein Debra Social Science dklein@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

LaCarra Roberto CTE rlacarra@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Lango John KIN/ATH jlango@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

Lawn Bea ESL blawn@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 
 

Lawrence Sabrina Library/DED slawrence@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Lawton-Haehl John Fine Arts jlawtonhaehl@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Lopez Eric AEC elopez@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 
 

Lystrup Noah AH&SS nlystrup@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 9/19/2023 

Mantia Cherise Theater Arts cmantia@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 9/19/2023 

Maringer-Cantu Jane AEC jmaringer@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 9/19/2023 

Marques Albert Fine Arts amarques@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Marquez Celia Counseling cmarquez@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 
 

McMillen Jennifer English jmcmillen@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Medina Erik Natural Science emedina@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Mendoza Sandra Library/DED smendoza@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 
 

Mora Glenda English amora@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Morales Rey Natural Science rmorales@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

Mukherjee Madhura Economics mmukherjee@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Muro Gabriel STEM gmuro@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 
 

Naik Tejal Mathematics tnaik@gavilan.edu 2/19/2021 9/19/2023 

Nari Jennifer Natural Science jnari@gavilan.edu  8/23/2019 9/19/2023 

Overson Robert AEC roverson@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 9/19/2023 

Palsgrove Tiffany English tpalsgrove@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 
 

Park Nicholas Social Science npark@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Pereyra Maria AH mpereyra@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Perez David Fine Arts dperez@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Potter Raylene Natural Science rpotter@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 9/19/2023 

Rain Max Studio Arts mrain@gavilan.edu 9/15/2022 9/19/2023 

mailto:lhasbany@gavilan.edu
mailto:phenrickson@gavilan.edu
mailto:mherzi@gavilan.eldu
mailto:uholzmann@gavilan.edu
mailto:Jhooper@gavilan.edu
mailto:phowell@gavilan.edu
mailto:jjanes@gavilan.edu
mailto:ikaljo@gavilan.edu
mailto:jkearns@gavilan.edu
mailto:dklein@gavilan.edu
mailto:rlacarra@gavilan.edu
mailto:jlango@gavilan.edu
mailto:blawn@gavilan.edu
mailto:slawrence@gavilan.edu
mailto:jlawtonhaehl@gavilan.edu
mailto:elopez@gavilan.edu
mailto:nlystrup@gavilan.edu
mailto:cmantia@gavilan.edu
mailto:jmaringer@gavilan.edu
mailto:amarques@gavilan.edu
mailto:cmarquez@gavilan.edu
mailto:jmcmillen@gavilan.edu
mailto:emedina@gavilan.edu
mailto:smendoza@gavilan.edu
mailto:amora@gavilan.edu
mailto:rmorales@gavilan.edu
mailto:mmukherjee@gavilan.edu
mailto:gmuro@gavilan.edu
mailto:tnaik@gavilan.edu
mailto:jnari@gavilan.edu
mailto:roverson@gavilan.edu
mailto:tpalsgrove@gavilan.edu
mailto:npark@gavilan.edu
mailto:mpereyra@gavilan.edu
mailto:dperez@gavilan.edu
mailto:rpotter@gavilan.edu


 
 

Updated: 2024-09-13 
 

Ramirez Gilbert CTE gramirez@gavilan.edu  1/26/2018 
 

Ramos Mario CSIS mramos@gavilan.edu   9/19/2023 
 

Reid Diane Allied Health dreid@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Reyes Simone Counselor, 
EOPS 

sreyes@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 
 

Richards Grant English grichards@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Rivera-
Sharboneau 

Rosa Counseling rsharboneau@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Rosette Arturo Fine Arts arosette@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

Salvin Christina English csalvin@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

Sandler Scott English ssandler@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 9/19/2023 

Shafaei Mousavi Parisa Natural Science pshafaei@gavilan.edu  9/10/2020 
 

Shukla Neelam Natural Science nshukla@gavilan.edu  8/23/2019 
 

Smith Kimberly Fine Arts ksmith@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

Spenner Herbert CTE hspenner@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 9/19/2023 

Stone Bradley Natural Science bstone@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Stoykov Alexandre CTE astoykov@gavilan.edu  1/26/2018 
 

Stuckey Dewitt AEC dstuckey@gavilan.edu  1/26/2018 
 

Tenney Leslie Counseling ltenney@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Turetzky Marc Social Science mturetzky@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Turner Susan Allied Health sturner@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 
 

Velarde-Barros Carla Counseling cvelardebarros@gavilan.edu  1/26/2018 9/19/2023 

Vo Binh English bvo@gavilan.edu 9/15/2022 9/19/2023 

Wagman Ken Mathematics kwagman@gavilan.edu  1/30/2012 
 

Wang Jiayin Mathematics jwang@gavilan.edu 9/15/2022 
 

Warren Karen Writing Center kwarren@gavilan.edu  9/17/2021 
 

Wolowitz Jason CTE jwolowitz@gavilan.edu  8/24/2018 
 

Yarahmadi Fatemeh STEM fyarahmadi@gavilan.edu  9/15/2022 
 

Young Dana Library/DED dyoung@gavilan.edu  2/19/2021 9/19/2023 

Yuh Patrick Natural Science pyuh@gavilan.edu  1/26/2018 9/19/2023 

Cowan Donna      Communications dcowan@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 

Flores Elizabeth  STEM eflores@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 
Tyuleneva  Svetlana  Natural Science styuleneva@gavilan.edu  9/19/2023 
Chap Marilyn  Sociology mchap@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 

Wise Bill  HVAC bwise@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 
Vargas Nellie E.  NonCredit nvargas@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 

Cason Corey  Computer Sci. ccason@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 

Sweeney Susan  Career Ed. ssweeney@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 

Vahdat Laleh  Chemistry lvahdat@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 
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Peterson Forest  Career Ed. fpeterson@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 

Vargas-Padilla Miriam  NonCredit mvargaspadilla@gavilan.edu 9/19/2023 

 


